
Barres:

TEE 1 TEE 1
Ranking Hora Sortida Hora Sortida

1

8:40

4

13:40

3

8:48

2

SEMIFINALS FINAL

DISSABTE DIA 3 DE SETEMBRE

Participants Participants

MARINA MITJANS

OLIVIA VIVAS

CAMPIONA

CARLOTA GUTIERREZ

RAISA VALERO

SEMIFINALS FINAL

CPNAT. CATALUNYA MATX-PLAY CADETS NOIES - 2022


